
Appendix  
 

 

 
 
 

Alderley Edge Parish Council Declined 

Alpraham Parish Council Awarded £1,000 

Bollington War Memorial Fund Deferred 

Bunbury Parochial Church Council Awarded £2,400 

Church Lawton PCC Awarded £1,273 

Congleton Town Council/Town Partnership Awarded £4,219 

Gawsworth Parish Council Awarded £1,200 

Knutsford Town Council Awarded £8,000 

Middlewich Town Council Declined 

Mottram St Andrew Parish Council Awarded £170 

Nantwich Town Council Declined 

Pott Shrigley Parish Council Awarded £1,890 

St Mary of the Immaculate Conception Awarded £1,250 

The Royal British Legion – Crewe Branch Awarded £500 

Wybunbury Tower Preservation Trust Awarded £2,440 


